
FIRST LAST COMPANY

Bill Milligan AbbVie

Scott Nakamura AbbVie Botox Urology (Allergan)

Brian Auld AbbVie Botox Urology (Allergan)

Susan Kenny Alnylam

Alisa Arkenberg Astellas

Dianne Dever Astellas

Betsy Veal Astellas

Kimberly Keller Astellas Oncology

Andrew Ladwig Astellas Oncology

Jeff Sebak Astellas Oncology

Joseph Fuller AstraZeneca

Roland Hewitt AstraZeneca

Archana Sehrawat AstraZeneca

Caren Frazier Axonics

Somaly Hoy Axonics

Clark Lehigh Bayer

Dereck Cook Bayer Oncology

Amara Kutos Blue Earth Diagnostics

Randy Rathburn Blue Earth Diagnostics

Julia Berg Boston Scientific Urology

Paige Hauber Boston Scientific Urology

Allison Salmon Boston Scientific Urology

Matt Bovenkamp Coloplast - Female Pelvic Health

Nicole Doyle Coloplast - Female Pelvic Health

Joshua Merryman ConvaTec

Kay Ditzenberger Dendreon

Zhengatao Qin Dendreon

Nadeem Sheikh Dendreon

Dana Johnson Endo Pharmaceuticals

Philip Hess ExosomeDx

Ian Cormican Focal One

Brendan Mahoney Focal One

Ross Boelsen HIFU Prostate Services

Rich Klauer HIFU Prostate Services

Greg Bruzelius Invitae

Karen Becker Janssen Biotech

Laurie Abess Janssen Biotech

Hannah Ellison Janssen Biotech

Katie Maletich Janssen Biotech

Leslie Fox
Johnson & Johnson (Janssen 

Biotech)

Elliott Russell Karl STORZ



Julio Ramirez Lantheus

Rachel Raynes, PhD Lantheus

Teresa Turner MDxHealth

Chelci Macek Medtronic

Iliana Dobreva Merck

Wess Wakefield Merck

Tami Baird Myovant

Ivan Figueira Myovant

Chris Howland, PsyDMyovant

Hilary Mawindi Myovant

David MacMillan Myriad Genetics

Allison Jenkinson Pacific Edge Diagnostics

Amy Jarzebowicz Pacific Edge Diagnostics

William Lai, PharmD, MBAPathnostics

Kyle Kirschner Pathnostics

Arthur Graber Pfizer

Sumana Kossol Pfizer

Dana Paolino Pfizer

Laura Soles Pfizer

Kody Wintrode Pfizer

Chad Hersey Photocure

Thomas Lobb Procept BioRobotics

RJ Schick Procept BioRobotics

Ryan Hilfer Sun Pharma Inc.

Steve Pavliga Teleflex

Michael Payne Teleflex

Jared Branom UroGen Pharma

Ryan Joersz UroGen Pharma

Ashly Berg Urovant Sciences

Peter Jones Urovant Sciences

Lynn Tu Urovant Sciences



EMAIL

william.milligan@abbvie.com

scott.nakamura@abbvie.com

Brian.Auld@Abbvie.com

skenny@alnylam.com

alisa.arkenberg@astellas.com

dianne.dever@astellas.com

Betsy.Veal@Astellas.com

Kimberly.Keller@astellas.com

Andrew.Ladwig@astellas.com

jeffrey.sebak@astellas.com

joseph joe.fuller@astrazeneca.com

ronald.hewett@astrazeneca.com

archana.sehrawat@astrazeneca.com

caren.frazier@axonics.com

somaly.hoy@axonics.com

clark.lehigh@bayer.com

dereck.cook@bayer.com

amara.kutos@blueearthdx.com

randy.rathburn@blueearthdx.com

julia.berg@bsci.com

paige.hauber@bsci.com

allison.slamon@bsci.com

usmbov@coloplast.com

usnmd@coloplast.com

josh.merryman@convatec.com

kay.ditzenberger@gmail.com

zhengtao.qin@dendreon.com

nadeem.sheikh@dendreon.com

Johnson.Dana@endo.com

philip.hess@bio-techne.com

ian.cormican@FocalOne.com

brendan.mahoney@FocalOne.com

rossboelsen@hifuprostateservices.com

richklauer@sonablate.com

greg.bruzelius@invitae.com

KBecker2@its.jnj.com

Labess@its.jnj.com

Helliso@its.jnj.com

kmaletic@its.jnj.com

LFox11@its.jnj.com

elliott.russell@karlstorz.com
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julio.ramirez@lantheus.com

rachel.raynes@lantheus.com

teresa..turner@mdxhealth.com

chelci.macek@medtronic.com

iliana.dobreva@merck.com

weston.shane.wakefield@merck.com

tami.baird@myovant.com

ivan.figueira@myovant.com

Chris.Howland@myovant.com

hilary.mawindi@myovant.com

dmacmill@myriad.com

allison.jenkinson@pacificedgedx.com

amy.jarzebowicz@pacificedgedx.com

Wlai@pathnostics.com

kkirschner@pathnostics.com

Arthur.Graber@pfizer.com

Sumana.Kossol@pfizer.com

Dana.Paolino@pfizer.com

Laura.soles@pfizer.com

Kody.Wintrode@pfizer.com

chad.hersey@photocure.com

t.lobb@procept-biorobotics.com

r.schick@procept-biorobotics.com

ryan.hilfer@sunpharma.com

steve.pavliga@teleflex.com

michael.payne@teleflex.com

Jared.Branom@urogen.com

ryan.joersz@urogen.com

ashly.berg@urovant.com

peter.jones@urovant.com

lynn.tu@urovant.com
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